DESCRIPTION
T3-AC2
Table Boxes
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com   LIT1346D
Metal Products Group

Snap-In Connector
TYPICAL ASSEMBLYTYPICAL ASSEMBLY
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com
T
3
-A
C
2
MADE IN
THE USA
T3-AC2 3.5” Round Table Box
16267     T3-AC2-BLK                2 A/C and 2 Keystone Connectors - Plug - Black - Round cover
16758     T3-AC2-BLK-CAT6      2 AC and 2 CAT6 Connectors - Plug - Black - Round cover
17098     T3-AC2HW-BLK          2-Power, 2-Data 3.5" - Hardwired - Black - Round cover
16266     T3-AC2-ALM               2 A/C and 2 Keystone Connectors - Plug - Aluminum – Round cover
17097     T3-AC2HW-ALM         2-Power, 2-Data 3.5" - Hardwired - Aluminum - Round cover
16268     T3-AC2-BRS               2 A/C and 2 Keystone Connectors - Plug - Brass - Round cover
17099     T3-AC2HW-BRS         2-Power, 2-Data 3.5" - Hardwired - Brass - Round cover
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pre-Cut
3.5" dia.
hole in